
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= FLEET NATIONAL BANK; Date
Recorded= 1999;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199902230000
74241

02/23/1999
08:03:10

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199902230000
74231

02/23/1999
08:03:08

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207200001
45361

199902230000
74251

02/23/1999
08:03:11

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199901120000
15261

01/12/1999
10:42:52

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAWKINS,
TERENCE R

11 83 Lot#:15
Book:11 Pg:83


