Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= FLEET NATIONAL BANK; Date Recorded= 1999;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199902230000 74241	08:03:10	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199902230000 74231	08:03:08	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					199207200001 45361	
199902230000 74251	08:03:11	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199901120000 15261	10:42:52	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HAWKINS, TERENCE R			11	83		Lot#:15 Book:11 Pg:83